SUBARMANYA R(AFF) Balance to Pay : 1,770.00 Dr

Member ID :

Waiter No./Name : S User Name : darshan

BOT No. :

Sl No. Description AmountPerRateQtyGST %

1 GREEN FEES’ 1,500.00nos1,500.00118

Sub Total 1,500.00
CGST 9% 135.00
SGST 9% 135.00

Round Off

In Words : Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Only TOTAL 1,770.00

Member’s Signature For  CHIKMAGALUR GOLF CLUB